“WD” 2022 Boys X-Country Results
	W.D.

Cross Country
	Westby

2.4 RACE
	Onalaska


	River Valley
	Marshall
	Wautoma
	Janesville
	@ Nekoosa
	Platteville
	Dells Invite
	SCC @ Nekoosa 
	Sectionals @ BRF
	State Meet @ Wisconsin Rapids

	Austin Cunningham
	16:32
	*19:57
	*19:57
	*19:15
	*19:33
	*18:38
	WO

Workout

Course preview
	*18:52
	*20:02
	*18:30
	20:53
	-

	Jack

Field
	18:14
	22:04
	DNR
	DNR
	22:53
	20:35
	WO
	21:42
	22:20
	19:59
	---
	

	Damian Funmaker
	17:48
	DNR
	DNR
	21:24
	21:20
	19:32
	WO
	19:49
	20:04
	19:04

ALT
	---
	

	Taylor Knetter
	16:35
	20:36
	20:23
	19:35
	20:14
	19:10
	WO
	*19:22
	20:28
	19:25
	---
	

	Jon

Leger
	16:52
	*20:12
	*19:26
	*18:56
	*19:12
	*18:50
	WO
	*18:51
	*19:28
	*18:49
	19:18
	

	Enzo 
Perugini
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	23:11
	21:39
	19:57
	WO
	DNR
	21:00
	20:06
	---
	

	Jaxon

Pettit
	16:19
	*19:52
	*19:03
	*18:53
	*19:15
	*18:13
	WO
	*18:33
	*19:32
	*18:33
	20:03
	

	Luke
 Knetter
	18:07
	22:08
	20:39
	19:50
	20:18
	19:28
	WO
	22:04
	20:16
	19:55
	---
	

	Marty

Platt
	19:31
	23:59
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	---
	

	Ryan Rockwell
	20:19
	DNR
	22:22
	22:38
	22:06
	20:41
	WO
	21:39
	21:56
	20:40
	---
	

	Luke Sampson
	15:51
	*19:31
	*18:55
	*18:21
	*18:44
	*18:02
	WO
	*18:23
	*18:57
	*18:09
	19:12
	

	Brady Schmitz
	17:11
	21:14
	20:33
	20:43
	20:51
	19:49
	WO
	20:29
	21:08
	20:29
	---
	

	Keegan 
Cobbs
	17:00
	*20:09
	*19:55
	*19:15
	*20:10
	*18:45
	WO
	*18:52
	*19:19
	*18:41
	19:59
	

	Andrew 
Seiler
	26:55
	26:55
	22:28
	23:00
	23:08
	21:27
	WO
	DNR
	23:13
	22:31
	---
	

	Jaren 

Ward
	DNR
	21:02
	20:02
	*19:27
	*19:58
	*18:40
	WO
	19:36
	*19:42
	*18:45
	19:59
	

	Zion 

Alwin
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	25:58
	22:56
	WO
	22:12
	22:43
	20:54
	---
	

	Tye

Barney
	17:06
	*20:24
	*19:38
	20:10
	20:27
	18:58
	WO
	19:55
	*19:42
	*18:53
	---
	

	Lukas Gruenberg
	DNR
	DNR
	20:32
	21:26
	21:08
	19:29
	WO
	20:43
	20:14
	DNR
	---
	

	Logan Cunningham
	15:36
	*19:45
	*18:42
	*18:21
	*18:57
	*18:10
	WO
	*18:39
	*19:25
	19:15
ALT
	19:25
	


Time in “RED” means you earned a “VARSITY” point








